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Le	28/04/24	à	09:13

Ref	:	80486

100%	PRO	RÉSERVÉ	EXCLUSIVEMENT	AUX
PROFESSIONNELS	DU	BÂTIMENT

LOT	DE	2	MANCHONS	VEINOR	LAQUE
110	MM

Caractéristiques	techniques
110
6
15
2
Satin
Microfibre	polyester
337490
ROULOR

LARGEUR	(MM)
LONGUEUR	DE	LA	FIBRE

DIAMÈTRE	(MM)
QUANTITÉ

FINITION	/	ASPECT
MATIÈRE

RÉF.	FABRICANT
MARQUE


